WEDNESDAY, 27.03.2024.

Printing time:10:12
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg | gssov2s| over1s | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 b 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:30/4791|IDN 1 |AREMA PERSEBAYA 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.70]8.00|7.25|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.10 | 3.35|1.92|6.501.90 |6.25]|1.62 | 1.97|2.30 | 2.10
15:30(4792|IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PERSIT.T. 1.70/3.90|3.90|2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.20 | 1.87]1.60 | 3.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82] 1.55 | 2.60
16:00| 3541 |CZE 2 [VARNSDORF  |SK LISEN 2.50 |3.05|2.85|4.204.90|8.00|9.00|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00 | 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
17:30/4621 |HRV 2 |ORIJENT VUKOVAR 3.35|3.25|2.105.50 | 3.35|10.0 | 6.50 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60 | 2.35|9.00]1.92 |6.00| 1.82|2.45]3.10 | 2.20
17:45/3711|IRN 2 |DAMASH G. MES SHAHR 3.05|2.95|2.40|5.30|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.25 2.20
17:45/3712|IRN 2 |MES KERM. ESLAMSH. 2.20|2.80|3.60|3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 4.30 2.20
17:45/ 3713 |IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. SHAHR RAZ 1.65|3.40|5.50]2.65|9.50|4.80|19.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.60 2.35
17:45/ 3714 |IRN 2 |M.SOONG. ESTEGH.M. 1.85|3.05|4.50]3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0] 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 3.90 2.25
18:30/ 8882 |[SEN  |DIAMBARS PIKINE 2.90|2.90|2.55|5.00|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.806.00 | 4.60]2.35|9.50]2.35|8.00]2.20 | 3.00| 3.50 | 3.10
19:30/ 3192 |DE 4N |ST.PAU.II PHONIX L. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40]8.00 |5.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.403.90 | 3.30| 1.87 |6.50|1.75|5.20|1.52 | 1.80|2.20 | 1.85
19:30(3222 |D 4NE |MEUSELWI. BABELSB. 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25| 1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.70] 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.92
19:45(12470 CLW |LYON W BENFICAW (2:1) |1.12/8.00|16.0]1.33 |25.0|1.75|65.0|3.201.30|1.73|1.80)1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10|3.50 | 22.0|2.00 | 2.15] 1.10 | 5.90
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. COTTBUS 3.60/3.70|1.805.402.70]10.0 | 4.80| 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]5.30 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75 |4.90| 1.72 | 2.05| 2.85 | 1.75
20:30/12250 ARG4A|CENTRA.B. DEF.CAMB. 2.00|3.10|3.903.30 | 6.50|6.25|11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
20:3012253 ARG4A|V.ARENAS DEP.ESP. 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90|9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
20:30| 1474 | ARG3A|DEP.LAFF. FLANDRIA 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00 |9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
20:30| 8720 |ARG4AA/CLAYPOLE ARG.ROS. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90| 2.60 | 3.70
20:30| 8721 |ARG4A|CA LUGANO DEP.PAR. 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 |8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.00 | 4.60]2.35|9.502.20 |7.50]|2.10 | 2.90| 3.35 | 2.85
20:30| 8722 |ARG4A GENER.L. CLU.LUJAN 2.05|3.10]3.70|3.40 | 6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90| 2.45 | 4.10
20:30| 8723 | ARG4AP.NUEVO JJ URQ. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.405.10|3.60]2.25|7.502.35|8.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.90 | 3.10
20:30| 8873 |ARG4A JUV.UNIDA R.PILAR 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70]2.25|8.002.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90| 3.05 | 3.25
20:35| 8724  ARG4A|LEANDRO CA ATLAS 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.10 | 2.90|2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
20:45/2991 |SAR 2 |NAJMA SC AL BUKAY. 1.90|3.40|3.80|3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.95|2.30]|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50(1.78 | 2.20| 1.87 | 3.10
20:45| 8884 |BAH 2 |A'ALI BAHREI.C. 2.55|3.25|2.60|4.104.20]7.75|8.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.10 | 3.30 | 1.92 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.30
21:00| 1351 |URY 1 |PROGRESO REMPLA J. 1.68|3.50|5.00]2.60|7.50|4.40|14.011.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|2.45|1.92]|1.70|4.30|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20| 1.67 | 3.70
21:00| 8871 |SWI3 |BIEL BAVOIS 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85] 1.65 | 2.50
21:00| 8981 |BEL 3 |SINT ELO. KVV THES 1.63/4.00|4.30]2.40 |6.0013.90|10.5]12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.15|1.82|1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50|1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 2.85
21:15/4491|ISLLC |BREIDABL. AKRANES 1.40/4.70 | 5.90)1.85|7.75 3.201.25|1.70 1.45]1.52
21:30/ 8716 |WELC |BRITON F. TAFF'S W. 1.40|4.50|6.25]1.87 |9.00|2.65|27.012.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|1.60 | 1.47|1.40|2.80|2.35|11.0| 1.47 | 1.75]1.27 | 3.05
22:00112471/CLW |CHELSEAW AJAX W (3:0) 1.20/6.50|10.5|1.48 |16.0|2.00|65.013.20 (1.30|1.73|1.80|1.37 | 1.22|1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0|1.75| 1.87 | 1.15 | 4.10
22:00/12888 NIRE2 [BANGOR INSTITUTE 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.90 | 5.20|5.20 | 9.00] 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 | 4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95] 1.75 | 2.50
22:45|1462 |ARG C |RIVADAVIA A.QUILMES 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.05 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.90 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.75] 1.95 | 5.30
23:00/1300 |COL A |BUKARAM. AGUILAS 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90| 2.45 | 4.10
23:00/1784 |CRI 1 |MUNIC.GR. PUNTAREN. 2.80|3.15]|2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.00 | 3.80]2.15|7.502.05|7.00]| 1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
23:15| 1459 |[ELSV1 |JOCORO FAS 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.55[15.0 | 4.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.50 | 12.01.70 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 2.20| 3.80 | 1.67
23:30| 1451 |[ELSV1 |LUIS ANG. FUERTE SF 1.55|3.70|6.00[2.40 | 10.0|3.90 | 20.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30| 2.85 | 14.0| 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
23:30/ 1453 |[ELSV1 |CD PLAT. MUNIC.L. 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|5.00]6.75]9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.252.05 | 8.00]1.70 | 2.10| 2.05 | 2.70
23:30/ 1460 |[ELSV1 |CD AGUILA 11 DEP. 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10 |6.25|5.90|11.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15|3.45|2.50]1.92 | 6.00|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.60]2.15 | 3.60
00:00| 1371 |PRY 1 |[TACUARY S.AMEL. 2.90|3.15|2.40|4.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|5.50 | 4.10]2.20|8.502.10|7.00] 1.88 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.55
00:00| 3881 [MAR C |STADE MA. MAGRED T. 4.90|3.45|1.70]8.50|2.70]|16.0 | 4.801.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|7.75|7.502.80|12.0|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.60 | 1.97
00:00| 8719 |ARG4A/CORDOB.R. YUPANQUI 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.95]2.05| 7.00 | 2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
00:00| 8725 |ARG4A|ITUZAINGO EL PORV. 2.60|2.90|2.85[4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35| 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
00:00| 8726 |ARG4A|MERCEDES BERAZAT. 3.50|3.15|2.10|5.90|3.45]|10.5|6.50| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.356.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
00:00| 8874 |BRP2P |FERROVL. CA JUVEN. (1:1) 1.80|3.35|4.40|2.85|7.25|5.50|14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20|3.15|2.35|1.82|6.00|2.65|11.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
00:30| 8876 |BRP2P|SAO BENTO EC NOR. (1:1) 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]5.90 | 10.5]1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85]3.35|2.55|1.87 | 5.902.35|9.50| 1.85 | 2.40| 2.05 | 3.20
00:30| 8877 |CARPL|BOAVIS.RJ BOTAFOGO 5.40|3.60|1.62]8.00|2.45]|16.04.10|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.00|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.70 | 4.40]|1.85|2.30|4.10 | 1.62
00:30| 8883 |BRGP |VILLAN. APARECID. (0:2) | 1.53|3.70|6.25|2.35|10.5[3.80|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.60|1.92]|1.67 |4.40[2.95|15.0)2.15|2.65|1.72|5.70
00:55|12251 BRPPF|ATLET.PR OPERAR.PR (2:1) |1.28|4.70|11.0]1.82|20.0]|2.65|45.0|1.72|2.00|3.50|2.85|2.20 | 1.57 | 1.50|3.70|3.70 | 27.0| 2.75 | 3.00 | 1.50 | 9.00
00:55| 8878 |BRP2P |EC S.JOSE VELOCLUB (1:2) |1.90|3.35|3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70|11.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00)3.40|2.45|1.87 | 5.90]2.50 | 10.5| 1.95 | 2.55|2.05 | 3.60
00:55| 8879 |BRP2P |PIRACIC. AA PORT. (2:3) 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.35 |9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
00:55| 8880 |BR CV |CUIABA BRASILIE. (4:1) 1.23|5.50|12.0|1.70 |22.0|2.25|65.0|2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.37|1.40 | 3.05|3.50 | 22.0|2.45|2.70| 1.32 | 7.00
00:55/8982 |CFR  |LONDRINA CORINTH. 3.00|3.70|2.00]4.90|3.15]9.00 | 5.90|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85]5.10 | 4.10|2.05 | 8.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.82 | 2.35] 2.80 | 2.05
01:10/ 1277 |COL A |ATL.NAC. JAGUAR.C. 1.55/3.70|6.00]2.40 | 10.0]3.90 | 20.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30 | 2.85 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50 ] 1.72 | 5.40
01:30| 1533 |BRPPF|SANTOS BRAGANT. 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00 |9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.70|2.25|7.50|2.35|8.00] 1.97 | 2.75| 2.95 | 3.05
02:30/1372 |PRY 1 |SPORT.T. SPORT.L. 3.70|3.35/1.95|5.70|3.10]10.0 | 5.70| 1.85|1.85| 3.15| 2.75|5.70 | 4.90 | 2.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.78 | 2.25| 3.10 | 1.97
02:30| 1421 |ARGC |LANUS SANTA FE 2.00|3.05|3.90|3.35|6.50(6.50 | 11.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
02:30| 1457 |[ELSV1 |[SANTAT. CD DRAGON 2.40|3.00|3.00/4.00|5.10[8.00|9.50| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50 ] 2.00 | 2.85 2.65 | 3.30
02:30| 1521 |BRCN |VITORIA TREZE PB 1.17 16.50 | 14.0]1.55 |25.0]2.00 | 65.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.67 | 1.301.35|2.90|3.70 | 22.0| 2.60 | 2.85|1.27 | 7.75
02:30| 1522 |BRCN |BOTAF.PB BAHIA 1.65|3.50|5.30|2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.70|2.05|1.77 | 4.90|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.60
02:30| 1523 |BRCN |[CEARA CE ITABAIANA 1.18/6.00|15.01.6325.012.10 |65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.85|1.37[1.40 | 3.05]3.99 | 38.0 | 2.90 | 3.20 [ 1.32| 10.0
02:30/ 1524 | BRCN |[CRB ALTOS 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20|3.05|2.10|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.90 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.75] 1.95 | 5.30
02:30| 1525 |BRCN |RIVER ABC RN 1.60|3.60 | 5.60]2.50 | 8.50|4.30|18.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60|2.90]2.60 | 2.00|1.72 | 4.70|2.80 | 12.0| 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.90
02:30| 1526 |BRCN |SPORTR. JUAZEIRE. 1.45/4.00|7.00]2.15|12.0|3.15|27.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.30 | 1.70|1.62 | 3.90 | 3.05 | 19.0| 2.10 | 2.45] 1.57 | 5.40
02:30/ 1527 BRCN |MARANHAO FORTAL.CE 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15|10.5|5.90|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.80 | 4.80]2.30 | 9.001.87 |5.90]|1.80 | 2.30| 3.10 | 2.05
02:30| 1528 |BRCN |AMERIC.RN NAUTICO 4.50|3.45|1.75]|7.00|2.75|13.0 | 5.10| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.50 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.99 | 1.87
03:00/1789 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. HEREDIANO 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.258.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25]|1.68 | 2.10| 2.15 | 2.55
03:05/1731 |MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. A.LA PAZ 1.50/3.90|6.25]12.25|10.0|3.40|22.011.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.72]|1.60 | 3.80|2.75 | 14.0| 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
03:20| 1278 |COL A |MILLION. SANTA FE 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00|8.00 | 9.00| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 4.70 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
03:30/ 1463 |[ELSV1 |[METAPAN ALIANZA 3.00|2.95|2.45]|5.204.10]9.50 | 8.00| 1.41 |2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.25 | 4.90|2.35|9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
04:00| 1561 |GUA1 |ANTIGUA COMUNIC. 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.20 | 6.25|6.00|11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40]3.80 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85] 2.25 | 3.99
04:00{1790 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. DEP.SAPR. 3.30/3.20|2.15]5.50 |3.50|10.0 | 6.75]| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35




